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Office:  Shri Dr. VH Dave Homoeopathic
College And Research Institute, Anand

User Name:  DR TARUN V DAVE Designation:  Last Login:  05/06/2025 12:04:55

Student Details Application Status

Sr
No.

Student Name Mobile No Application No
Pending
at
college

Pending
at office

Rejected
at office

Payment
Done

1
BANKOLA
PRIYANKABEN
BHARATBHAI

9638015101 242500000000535104 0 0 0 0

2
MAKWANA
RINKUBEN
HASMUKHBHAI

8238983010 242500000002089558 0 0 0 0

3 Rathod
Aarteeben
Devshibhai

9316449092 242500000000011963 0 0 0 0

Student Details for Pending and Approved Applications

District Name:-

Service Name:-

Office Name:- Shri Dr. VH Dave Homoeopathic College And Research Institute, Anand
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4
PARMAR
KAMINIBEN
KALABHAI

8780545256 242500000000026247 1 0 0 0

5
KOCHARA
SEJALBEN
HASMUKHBHAI

9054362143 242500000000763208 0 0 0 0

Total       1 0 0 0
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